UniSee Present for Windows
(UPW-420)
Application-focused controller for small & medium video wall setups
b Preinstalled Layout
Manager software
b Large Windows 10 desktop
up to 32 M-pixel
b High-end graphics

# of 4K-inputs 1 2
Compliance CE,CB, IEC 609501, UL, FCC Class A, BIS
Order Information R983842016 UniSee Present UPW-420 4HD1UHD
R983842016B UniSee Present UPW-420 4HD1UHD US
R983842016F UniSee Present UPW-420 4HD1UHD EU
R983842016G UniSee Present UPW-420 4HD1UHD UK
R983842016I UniSee Present UPW-420 4HD1UHD CN
R983842016X UniSee Present UPW-420 4HD1UHD XX
R983842017 UniSee Present UPW-420 8HD2UHD
R983842017B UniSee Present UPW-420 8HD2UHD US
R983842017F UniSee Present UPW-420 8HD2UHD EU
R983842017G UniSee Present UPW-420 8HD2UHD UK
R983842017I UniSee Present UPW-420 8HD2UHD CN
R983842017X UniSee Present UPW-420 8HD2UHD XX
R983842018 UniSee Present UPW-420 16HD0UHD
R983842018B UniSee Present UPW-420 16HD0UHD US
R983842018F UniSee Present UPW-420 16HD0UHD EU
R983842018G UniSee Present UPW-420 16HD0UHD UK
R983842018I UniSee Present UPW-420 16HD0UHD CN
R983842018X UniSee Present UPW-420 16HD0UHD XX
Last updated: 08 Jul 2024
© 2024 Barco nv. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited. All brand names and product
names are trademarks, registered trademarks or tradenames of their respective holders. Due to continued innovation, information and technical
specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Please check www.barco.com for the latest specifications.